
CREW – LIST                       

 

Charterer’s Name:  
 

Charter Periode:  
    

Cruising Area  
    

  

Nom et Prénom 

Name + Surname 

Name + Vorname 

 

Date de naissance 

date of birth 

   Geburtsdatum 

 

Passport - No 

passport - No. 

Reisepaß - Nr. 

 

Natiionalité 

nationality 

Staatsbürgerschaft 

1 Skipper    

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

Arrival:   Airport ______________ Date _________ Time_______ Flight No _________ 

Departure:   Airport _______________ Date _________  Time_______  Flight No _________ 
 

Transfer gewünscht?  

Ja: 

Nein: 
 


